Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

105 - Anniston City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 07

General

$7,696,149.64
$4,116.95
$7,541,786.71
$126,896.86
$15,368,950.16

$5,809,918.96
$1,942,785.57
$1,336,284.33
$1,087,304.68
$837,233.95
$0.00

$424,874.29
$11,438,401.78

$627,639.20

$627,639.20

$4,558,187.58
$8,085,435.76
$12,643,623.34

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$4,104,612.64
$186,341.36
$8,755.36
$4,299,709.36

$970,324.50
$1,460,301.05
$20,962.46
$998,353.27
$400,658.00
$1,629,505.65

$285,293.42
$5,765,398.35

$0.00

$0.00

($1,465,688.99)
$1,828,364.64
$362,675.65

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,879,566.29
$1,879,566.29

$0.00
$0.00
$43,711.86
$0.00
$43,711.86

$9,148.16
$21,057.61
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$30,205.77

$0.00

$0.00

$13,506.09
$104,163.41
$117,669.50

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$7,696,149.64
$4,108,729.59
$7,771,839.93
$135,652.22
$19,712,371.38

$6,789,391.62
$3,424,144.23
$1,357,246.79
$2,085,657.95
$1,237,891.95
$1,629,505.65
$0.00
$710,167.71
$17,234,005.90

$627,639.20
$0.00
$627,639.20

$3,106,004.68
$11,903,530.10
$15,009,534.78
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